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HOUSE DUST MITE ALLERGENS

Product Description
LoTox™ nDer p 1
LoTox™ nDer p 2
LoTox™ D. pter. Extract
LoTox™ rDerp 1 (DG)
Natural Der p 1

Natural Der f 1

Natural Der p 2

Natural Der f 2

Serine proteases
rDerp 1 (DG)

rDerf1

rDer p 2.0101

rDer p 2.0103

rDer f 2.0103

rEur m 2.0101

rDerp 7

Product Code
LTN-DP1-1
LTN-DP2-1
LTN-DPE-4
LTR-DP1D-1
NA-DP1-2
NA-DF1-2
NA-DP2-2
NA-DF2-2
NA-DPSP-2
RP-DP1D-1
RP-DF1-1
RE-DP2A-1
RP-DP2C-1
RP-DF2-1
RE-EM2-1
RP-DP7-1

COCKROACH ALLERGENS

Product Description
Natural Bla g 2
rBlag 1l

rBlag 2

rBla g 4

rBlag5

ANIMAL ALLERGENS

Product Description
LoTox™ nCan f 1
LoTox™ rFel d 1
LoTox™ rFeld 1 (DG)
LoTox™ H22-rFel d 1
Natural Fel d 1
Natural Can f 1
Natural Mus m 1
Natural Ratn 1

rBos d 2

FOOD ALLERGENS
Product Description
LoTox™ nGal d 1
LoTox™ nGal d 2
LoTox™ nGal d 4
Natural Arah 1

Natural Ara h 2

Product Code
NA-BG2-1
RP-BG1-1
RP-BG2-1
RP-BG4-1
RE-BG5-1

Product Code
LTN-CF1-1
LTR-FD1-1
LTR-FD1D-1
LTR-FD1H-1
NA-FD1-2
NA-CF1-2
NA-MM1-2
NA-RN1-2
RP-BD2-1

Product Code
LTN-GD1-1
LTN-GD2-1
LTN-GD4-1
NA-AH1-1
NA-AH2-1

Source

. pteronyssinus culture medium
. pteronyssinus culture medium
. pteronyssinus culture medium
. pteronyssinus

. pteronyssinus culture medium
. farinae culture medium

. pteronyssinus culture medium
. farinae culture medium

. pteronyssinus culture medium
. pteronyssinus

. farinae

. pteronyssinus

. pteronyssinus

. farinae

Euroglyphus maynei

D. pteronyssinus

0000000000000

Source

B. germanica cockroach frass
B. germanica

B. germanica

B. germanica

B. germanica

Source

Dog Hair
Cat

Cat

Cat

Cat Hair
Dog Hair
Mouse Urine
Rat Urine
Cow

Source

Chicken egg ovomucoid
Chicken egg ovalbumin
Chicken egg lysozyme
Peanut flour

Peanut flour

Expression System
Natural
Natural
Natural

P. pastoris
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural

. pastoris
. pastoris
. coli

. pastoris
. pastoris
. coli

. pastoris

T M ™T T MUV O

Expression System
Natural

P. pastoris

P. pastoris

P. pastoris

E. coli

Expression System
Natural

P. pastoris

P. pastoris

P. pastoris

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

P. pastoris

Expression System
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural

Unit
250ug
250ug
1ml
250ug
500ug
500ug
500ug
500ug
500ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug

Unit

250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug

Unit

250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
500ug
500ug
500ug
500ug
250ug

Unit

250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug



Natural Ara h 6
Shrimp Tropomyosin
rApig 1l

rDauc 1.2

rMal d 1.8

MOLD ALLERGENS
Product Description
Natural Aspr 1

(Asp f 1 homologue)
rAlta 1

POLLEN ALLERGENS
Product Description
Natural Amb a 1

LoTox™ rBet v 1a
LoTox™ rPh1 p 1
LoTox™ rPh1 p 5a
rBetv 2

rPhlp 2

rPhlp 6

rPhlp 7

rOlee 1

*For full product specifications, paste the product code into the search function on our website: www.inbio.com

NA-AH6-1
NA-STM-1
RE-AG1-1
RE-DC1-1
RE-MD1-1

Product Code
NA-AR1-2

RE-AA1-1

Product Code
NA-AAR1

LTR-BV1A-1
LTR-PP1-1
LTR-PP5A-1
RE-BV2-1
RE-PP2-1
RE-PP6-1
RE-PP7-1
RP-OE1-1

Peanut flour
Raw Shrimp
Celery
Carrot
Apple

Source
Aspergillus restrictus

Alternaria alternata

Source

Ambrosia artemisiifolia - Ragweed
Betula verrucosa - Birch

Phleum pratense - Timothy
Phleum pratense - Timothy
Betula verrucosa - Birch

Phleum pratense - Timothy
Phleum pratense - Timothy
Phleum pratense - Timothy

Olea europea - Olive

Natural
Natural

E.
E.
E.

coli
coli
coli

Expression System
Natural

E.

coli

Expression System
Natural

E.
. coli

ommmmmm

coli

coli

. coli

coli
coli

. coli
. pastoris

250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug

Unit
500ug

25019

Unit

250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug
250ug









